

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: AS NO. 165 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.02.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for appellant, list on 19.02.2026. It is made clear that if the counsels failed to advance the arguments on the next date of hearing, the matter will be decided on merits. <i>b/o. kkm</i>	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		PSK,J SCR,J	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE