

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.165 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL.NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> At request of both parties, the Registry is directed to place the matter in C.R.P.(SR).No.17019 of 2016 before the Hon'ble the Chief Justice for obtaining necessary orders to post the same along with the present Appeal before the appropriate Bench on 30.06.2026. <u>SCR,J</u> <i>kkm</i>	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections

SL.NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		PSK,J SCR,J	

SL.NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL.NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL.NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE