

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.165 of 2010 and C.R.P.(Sr).No.17079 of
2016**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.08.2026	<u>SCR, J</u> With the consent of both the learned counsel, post these matters on 15.09.2026. (B/o) ds	